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SHOW Promotional Small Groups

FINAL RESULT - SHOW

PointsClub SS GT PE CH DEDPl. Group

APAC (PR)  13.00 3.00  3.00  3.50  3.50APAC

AMOR MEXICANO

 0.0 1

AABBPOA (RS)  10.59 2.75  2.42  2.92  2.50DYNAMI KIDS

MATILDA

 0.0 2
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Show Promotional Small Groups

APAC

'AMOR MEXICANO'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 13.00  0.00  13.00

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00Skating Skills 1.0

 3.25  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00Group Technique 1.0

 3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.25  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA

Judge 1 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS

Judge 2 BRA DIOGO SILVA

Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE

Judge 4 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA

Judge 5 DENIS BERNARDO
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Show Promotional Small Groups

DYNAMI KIDS

'MATILDA'

Rank Group Name

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 10.59  0.00  10.59

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.75  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.75Skating Skills 1.0

 2.25  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.42Group Technique 1.0

 2.50  2.75  3.00  3.00  3.00  2.92Performance/Execution 1.0

 2.50  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.50Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA DÉBORA GAZAPINA

Judge 1 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS

Judge 2 BRA DIOGO SILVA

Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE

Judge 4 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA

Judge 5 DENIS BERNARDO
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